Self-Expanding
Nitinol Stents
Single Use
Made of Nitinol
High elasticity for balanced and constant
shape memory to keep strictures open
Single-Wire-Design
Woven from one wire only

partially Silicon coated
Catalog-No.
Stent
Diameter
(mm)
Stent
Length
(mm)
Coating
Diameter
Application
Set (French)
Capacity for
Repositioning
Placement
BIL-0-10-40-RP 10 40 no 8 ≤ 60 % proximal
BIL-0-10-60-RP 10 60 no 8 ≤ 60 % proximal
BIL-0-10-80-RP 10 80 no 8 ≤ 60 % proximal
BIL-0-10-100-RP 10 100 no 8 ≤ 60 % proximal
BIL-1-10-40-RP 10 40 partially 9 ≤ 60 % proximal
BIL-1-10-60-RP 10 60 partially 9 ≤ 60 % proximal
BIL-1-10-80-RP 10 80 partially 9 ≤ 60 % proximal
BIL-1-10-100-RP 10 100 partially 9 ≤ 60 % proximal
Our self-expanding Nitinol stents ensure precise and reliable stent placement under endoscopic view and x-ray control.
Material and design reduces the risk of stent migration.
Material
All ENDO-FLEX stents are made of Nitinol, a biocompatible Nickel-Titanium alloy with memory effect. Nitinol Stents stand out due to

Stent- Ø
(mm)
Tulip-Ø
(mm)
Stent
Length
(mm)
Coating
Diameter
Application
Set (French)
Capacity for
Repositio-
ning
Placement
ESO-0-24-80-RP 24 28 80 no 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-0-24-100-RP 24 28 100 no 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-0-24-120-RP 24 28 120 no 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-0-24-140-RP 24 28 140 no 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-1-20-80 20 24 80 partially 24 no distal
ESO-1-20-100 20 24 100 partially 24 no distal
ESO-1-20-120 20 24 120 partially 24 no distal
ESO-1-20-140 20 24 140 partially 24 no distal
ESO-1-20-80-RP 20 24 80 partially 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-1-20-100-RP 20 24 100 partially 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-1-20-120-RP 20 24 120 partially 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-1-20-140-RP 20 24 140 partially 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-1-24-80 24 28 80 partially 24 no distal
ESO-1-24-100 24 28 100 partially 24 no distal
ESO-1-24-120 24 28 120 partially 24 no distal
ESO-1-24-140 24 28 140 partially 24 no distal
ESO-1-24-80-RP 24 28 80 partially 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-1-24-100-RP 24 28 100 partially 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-1-24-120-RP 24 28 120 partially 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-1-24-140-RP 24 28 140 partially 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
partially Silicon coated
Esophageal Stent
Pre-loeaded application set; length 70 cm; radiopaque markers at distal end; stent partially repositionable;
OTW placement; compatible with guide wire .035“
Catalog No.
Stent- Ø
(mm)
Tulip-Ø
(mm)
Stent
Length
(mm)
Coating
Diameter
Application
Set (French)
Capacity for
Repositio-
ning
Placement
ESO-2-20-80 20 24 80 full 24 no distal
ESO-2-20-100 20 24 100 full 24 no distal
ESO-2-20-120 20 24 120 full 24 no distal
ESO-2-20-80-RP 20 24 80 full 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-2-20-100-RP 20 24 100 full 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ESO-2-20-120-RP 20 24 120 full 24 ≤ 60 % proximal
ENDO-FLEX offers stents in numerous sizes, which are not all listed in this leaflet. We kindly ask you to contact us to
check the availability of the specific requested sizes.
ENDO-FLEX offers stents in numerous sizes, which are not all listed in this leaflet. We kindly ask you to contact us to
check the availability of the specific requested sizes.
Self-Expanding Duodenal Stents –
Single Use
Duodenal Stent
Pre-loeaded application set; length 210 cm; radiopaque markers at distal end; TTS placement;
compatible with guide wire .035“
Catalog No.
Stent ø
(mm)
Tulip-Ø
(mm)
Stent
Length
(mm)
Coating
Diameter
Application Set
(French)
Placement
DUO-0-20-60 20 24 60 no 10 distal
DUO-0-20-80 20 24 80 no 10 distal
DUO-0-20-100 20 24 100 no 10 distal
DUO-0-22-100 22 26 100 no 10 distal
uncoated
ENDO-FLEX offers stents in numerous sizes, which are not all listed in this leaflet. We kindly ask you to contact us to
check the availability of the specific requested sizes.
Colorectal Stent
Pre-loeaded application set; length 230 cm; radiopaque markers at distal end; TTS placement;
compatible with guide wire .035”
Catalog No.
Stent ø
(mm)
Tulip-Ø
(mm)
Stent Length
(mm)
Coating
Diameter
Application
Set (French)
Placement
COL-0-20-80 20 24 80 no 10 distal
COL-0-20-100 20 24 100 no 10 distal
COL-0-20-120 20 24 120 no 10 distal
COL-0-22-80 22 26 80 no 10 distal
COL-0-22-100 22 26 100 no 10 distal
COL-0-22-120 22 26 120 no 10 distal
uncoated
ENDO-FLEX offers stents in numerous sizes, which are not all listed in this leaflet. We kindly ask you to contact us to
check the availability of the specific requested sizes.
Self-Expanding Colorectal Stents –